
U8 Girls Dynamo Spring 2019 Game Schedule

Game format Side-by-side 4v4. Pop-up goals.

Week 1 Teams Location
Saturday April 20 10:00 AM Blue vs Green Turf 5 & 6

10:30 AM Blue vs Red Turf 5 & 6
11:00 AM Green vs Red Turf 5 & 6

Sunday April 21 11:00 AM Gold vs Orange Grass Field 2
11:30 AM Gold vs Purple Grass Field 2
12:00 PM Orange vs Purple Grass Field 2

Week 2 Teams Location
Saturday April 27 10:00 AM Red vs Blue Turf 5 & 6

10:30 AM Red vs Green Turf 5 & 6
11:00 AM Blue vs Green Turf 5 & 6

Sunday April 28 11:00 AM Purple vs Gold Grass Field 2
11:30 AM Purple vs Orange Grass Field 2
12:00 PM Gold vs Orange Grass Field 2

Week 3 Teams Location
Saturday May 4 10:00 AM Green vs Red Turf 5 & 6

10:30 AM Green vs Blue Turf 5 & 6
11:00 AM Red vs Blue Turf 5 & 6

Sunday May 5 11:00 AM Orange vs Purple Grass Field 2
11:30 AM Orange vs Gold Grass Field 2
12:00 PM Purple vs Gold Grass Field 2

Week 4 Teams Location
Saturday May 11 10:00 AM Blue vs Green Turf 5 & 6

10:30 AM Blue vs Red Turf 5 & 6
11:00 AM Green vs Red Turf 5 & 6

Sunday May 12 12:30 PM Gold vs Orange Back of Grass
1:00 PM Gold vs Purple Back of Grass
1:30 PM Orange vs Purple Back of Grass

Week 5 Teams Location
Saturday May 18 10:00 AM Red vs Blue Turf 5 & 6

10:30 AM Red vs Green Turf 5 & 6
11:00 AM Blue vs Green Turf 5 & 6

Sunday May 19 11:00 AM Purple vs Gold Grass Field 2
11:30 AM Purple vs Orange Grass Field 2
12:00 PM Gold vs Orange Grass Field 2

Week 6 Teams Location
Saturday May 25 10:00 AM Green vs Red Turf 5 & 6

10:30 AM Green vs Blue Turf 5 & 6
11:00 AM Red vs Blue Turf 5 & 6

Sunday May 26 11:00 AM Orange vs Purple Grass Field 2
11:30 AM Orange vs Gold Grass Field 2
12:00 PM Purple vs Gold Grass Field 2

Week 7 Teams Location
Saturday June 1 10:00 AM Blue vs Green Turf 5 & 6

10:30 AM Blue vs Red Turf 5 & 6
11:00 AM Green vs Red Turf 5 & 6

Sunday June 2 11:00 AM Gold vs Orange Grass Field 2
11:30 AM Gold vs Purple Grass Field 2
12:00 PM Orange vs Purple Grass Field 2

Week 8 Teams Location
Saturday June 8 10:00 AM Red vs Blue Turf 5 & 6

10:30 AM Red vs Green Turf 5 & 6
11:00 AM Blue vs Green Turf 5 & 6

Sunday June 9 11:00 AM Purple vs Gold Grass Field 2
11:30 AM Purple vs Orange Grass Field 2
12:00 PM Gold vs Orange Grass Field 2

Week 9 Teams Location
Parents vs Kids

Saturday June 15 10:00 AM Green and Red Turf 5 & 6
10:30 AM Green and Blue Turf 5 & 6
11:00 AM Red and Blue Turf 5 & 6

Parents vs Kids
Sunday June 16 11:00 AM Orange and Purple Grass Field 2

11:30 AM Orange and Gold Grass Field 2
12:00 PM Purple and Gold Grass Field 2


